
  
 

SAUNDERSFOOT HARBOUR  
LIFT OUT DATES 2025 

(AUTUMN) 
 

 
 

Tidal Predictions Based on The Primary Port of Milford Haven 

October 

 

November 

Tuesday 04/11/2025 04:41  6.93m 
 

11:00  1.11m 

Wednesday 05/11/2025 05:24 7.28m 
 

11:45  0.83m 

Thursday 06/11/2025 06:08  7.47m 12:29 0.70m 

 

Lift out Date  High Tide 
Time – Height 

Low Tide 
Time - Height 

Monday 06/10/2025 06:14  6.96m 
 

12:30 0.99m 

Tuesday 07/10/2025 
 

06:53   7.32m 13:10  0.68m 

Wednesday 08/10/2025 07:33  7.52m 13:51  0.54m 

Thursday 09/10/2025 08:12  7.54m 14:32  0.59m 

Friday 10/10/2025 08:53  7.36m  15:12  0.84m 

Tuesday 21/10/2025 06:53  6.86m 13:05  1.26m 

Wednesday 22/10/2025 07:23  6.91m 13:35  1.26m 

Thursday 23/10/2025 07:52  6.89m 14:04  1.34m 


